Position

Middle School Princi
Middle School Asst P
Counselor
Counselor

Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Department

Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School

Total Wages

$136,713
$130,056
$101,239
$99,252
$96,783
$96,107
$95,309
$93,189
$91,318
$91,283
$89,574
$89,316
$89,271
$88,489
$87,873
$86,921
$86,784
$86,040
$85,999
$85,790
$85,547
$85,215
$84,228
$82,881
$82,654
$80,294
$80,206
$79,806
$78,819
$71,724

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,585
$29,999
$25,627
$22,555
$26,237
$21,777
$22,109
$21,908
$16,645
$25,835
$21,485
$21,485

$9,696
$21,293
$21,292
$20,880
$21,202
$20,342
$25,026
$21,060
$21,066

$9,300
$20,907
$20,802
$20,770
$20,003
$20,468
$20,468
$20,246
$19,604



Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Middle Schl Teacher
Secretary |l

Middle Schl Teacher
Secretary |
Custodian |

Security |
Attendance Clerk
Data Control Clerk |
Typist Clerk Il

Sh Paraprofessional
Sh Paraprofessional
Rsp Paraprofessional
Rsp Paraprofessional
Rsp Paraprofessional
Sdcn Paraprofessional
Library Para Il
Library Para Il

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School
Clement Middle School

$68,674
$64,576
$61,098
$55,478
$51,121
$50,744
$46,798
$45,584
$44,944
$43,346
$42,586
$41,420
$39,471
$36,568
$20,050
$18,993
$18,458
$17,966
$17,616
$16,309
$12,798

$99

$19,225
$18,845
$18,464
$17,835
$17,331
$5,571
$17,460
$5,755
$17,241
$17,051
$16,558
$16,698
$11,530
$11,186
$12,789
$2,315
$11,720
$10,228
$2,212
$3,151
$4,181
$2,808



