Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Middle School Princi		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$136,713	\$26,585
Middle School Asst P		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$130,056	\$29,999
Counselor		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$101,239	\$25,627
Counselor		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$99,252	\$22,555
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$96,783	\$26,237
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$96,107	\$21,777
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$95,309	\$22,109
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$93,189	\$21,908
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$91,318	\$16,645
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$91,283	\$25,835
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$89,574	\$21,485
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$89,316	\$21,485
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$89,271	\$9,696
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$88,489	\$21,293
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$87,873	\$21,292
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$86,921	\$20,880
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$86,784	\$21,202
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$86,040	\$20,342
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$85,999	\$25,026
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$85,790	\$21,060
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$85,547	\$21,066
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$85,215	\$9,300
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$84,228	\$20,907
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$82,881	\$20,802
Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$82,654	\$20,770
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$80,294	\$20,003
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$80,206	\$20,468
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$79,806	\$20,468
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$78,819	\$20,246
Middle Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$71,724	\$19,604

Middle Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$68,674	\$19,225
Middle Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$64,576	\$18,845
Middle Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$61,098	\$18,464
Middle Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$55,478	\$17,835
Middle Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$51,121	\$17,331
Middle Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$50,744	\$5,571
Secretary II	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$46,798	\$17,460
Middle Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$45,584	\$5,755
Secretary I	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$44,944	\$17,241
Custodian I	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$43,346	\$17,051
Security I	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$42,586	\$16,558
Attendance Clerk	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$41,420	\$16,698
Data Control Clerk I	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$39,471	\$11,530
Typist Clerk II	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$36,568	\$11,186
Sh Paraprofessional	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$20,050	\$12,789
Sh Paraprofessional	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$18,993	\$2,315
Rsp Paraprofessional	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$18,458	\$11,720
Rsp Paraprofessional	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$17,966	\$10,228
Rsp Paraprofessional	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$17,616	\$2,212
Sdcn Paraprofessional	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$16,309	\$3,151
Library Para II	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$12,798	\$4,181
Library Para II	Redlands Unified	Clement Middle School	\$99	\$2,808